

VOLUNTEER OF THE YEAR NOMINATION FORM

I nominate the following volunteer (*open to any Vauxhall and District volunteer)

Volunteer Name	
Contact Name/Title	
Phone	Email

Volunteer of the Year criteria: Awarded to the Vauxhall and District Volunteer that best amplifies an ethic of selfless commitment to innovation, dedication and commitment to the Vauxhall and District. This volunteer incorporates values and stands out for his/her overall leadership and contributions during the past year and is committed to Vauxhall and District. They should be a model for other volunteers to emulate.

- Volunteer must not have received this award in the past five years.
- Volunteer must be and Alberta resident.
- Volunteer must be local to the Vauxhall and District area.
- Volunteer is not required to be a Vauxhall Ag Society member to be eligible.

I'd like to nominate this volunteer because: (100 words or less)

Nominated by

Name	Phone
Name of Contact	Email

Forward this completed form to Vauxhall Ag Society email: <u>Vauxhallag@gmail.com</u> Phone or text 403-382-1698 or mail to Vauxhall Ag Society Box 690 Vauxhall, Ab TOK 2K0

DEADLINE FOR NOMINATION IS NOVEMBER 1ST